

Iraqi Kurdistan Region

Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research

Soran University

Scientific Research Center



CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This certificate is hereby presented to

Shrmen I. Azeez

(Soran University)

For His/her participation in the 1st International Workshop on Nanotechnology Prospects & Development, organized by Scientific Research Center at Soran University and sponsored by IEEE Iraq section, on March 13th, 2023 at Soran University, Iraq.

Prof. Dr. Samir M. Hamad

Head of Scientific Research Center at Soran University